
YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Raja Kumar G. M 5/23/1969 9447 AP
2 Tejinder Bedi M 3/10/1971 5485 CHG
3 Deepak Dixit M 9/25/1970 38812 DLI
4 Rajeev Mittal M 11/1/1972 52733 DLI
5 Sandip Kanji M 11/5/1973 20040 GOA
6 Harendra Patel M 11/26/1972 11757 GUJ
7 Sanjeev Chotani M 5/25/1969 33382 HAR
8 Sanjeev Jha M 11/5/1972 50702 HAR
9 Ajit Pal Singh M 10/18/1971 50569 HAR
10 Mahender Chauhan M 10/23/1972 41316 HP
11 Naresh Kumar M 8/24/1969 49025 HP
12 Rajeev Kumar M 6/11/1971 22964 HP
13 Komal Malik M 2/24/1972 16907 HP
14 Vishwanath Malkotia M 9/28/1973 8891 HP
15 Pal Bahadur Pun M 1/25/1971 41314 HP
16 Sanchit Sharma M 12/25/1970 20176 HP
17 Brahamjit Singh M 7/1/1971 41315 HP
18 Ashwani Kumar Verma M 3/9/1969 39135 HP
19 Sanjeev Arora M 8/25/1969 28623 J&K
20 Daljeet Singh M 9/7/1965 17232 J&K
21 Ashok Cherkal M 11/11/1970 23130 KTK
22 Harish Ramaraju M 7/15/1969 17353 KTK
23 Prabagaran Subbaiyan M 8/19/1972 33001 KTK
24 Nilesh Kelkar M 8/5/1969 41306 MAH
25 Savio Lamb M 1/27/1969 23377 MAH
26 Ajay Salvi M 9/25/1973 8783 MAH
27 Vivek Srivastava M 12/22/1971 42569 MAH
28 Sumit Sudhir Varma M 5/28/1973 37467 MAH
29 Fakri Fakhruddin M 12/2/1972 36009 MP
30 Rajeev Handa M 2/28/1969 33686 PNB
31 Davinder Kumar Joshi M 4/16/1971 7942 PNB
32 Suraj Kumar M 12/22/1971 38788 PNB
33 Alok Mishra M 11/25/1971 26530 PNB
34 Gursharan Parshad M 12/28/1972 8910 PNB
35 Gurmeet Singh M 12/1/1971 25885 PNB
36 Pushpender Singh M 2/22/1969 33422 PNB
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 50 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
37 Santokh Singh M 3/20/1969 48660 PNB
38 Ajay Bhagat M 7/27/1969 36236 RAJ
39 Rajeev Surana M 9/6/1969 38739 RAJ
40 Chandrasekar P. M 2/3/1969 17112 RBI
41 Rahul Sharma M 2/18/1973 100 RBI
42 Nandkishore M 3/24/1973 31960 UP
43 Jitendra Chauhan M 11/25/1968 32764 UP
44 Dharmendra Sharma M 6/28/1970 17255 UP
45 Lalitkumar Sharma M 9/26/1971 7772 UP
46 Anil Singh M 3/2/1971 11495 UP
47 Anil Kumar Srivastava M 10/26/1972 17253 UP
48 Sunil Dutt Tyagi M 5/5/1972 26433 UP
49 Kamal Dang M 3/15/1970 20197 UTR
50 Dinesh Kandwal M 8/15/1969 9328 UTR
51 Sanjay Kumar M 7/9/1973 38402 UTR
52 Devprakash Nautiyal M 1/1/1966 38769 UTR
53 Amar Singh Nijwala M 3/2/1970 33647 UTR
54 Maneesh Thapliyal M 2/20/1970 9332 UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MS 50 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Sudhir Singh M DLI
2 Shiv Kumar M PNB
3 Upkar Singh Grewal M PNB
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WS 50 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Kabita Chandra F 10/7/1971 19044 CHG
2 Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 DLI
3 Jayshree Murarka F 12/29/1971 43079 DLI
4 Niti Sudhakar F 7/26/1972 38506 DLI
5 Chitra Vijayakumar F 12/31/1972 49739 DLI
6 Sunita Singh Panwar F 10/5/1971 17126 HAR
7 Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 KTK
8 Ajita Ravindran F 5/26/1973 23354 MAH
9 Sunita Singh F 12/20/1971 33678 MP
10 Sunita Yadav F 7/31/1971 32447 RAJ
11 Navya Nallam F 5/20/1972 10782 TS
12 Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 UP
13 Rashmi Thakral F 2/12/1969 20302 UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 50 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Raja Kumar G. M 5/23/1969 9447 AP

Ravi Kiran P.R.V.K.N. M 3/16/1971 23262 TS
2 Kanwaldeep Singh Aneja M 8/4/1972 44750 CHG

Pushpender Singh M 2/22/1969 33422 PNB
3 Rajneesh Bhatia M 3/26/1971 14506 CHG

Arvind Kumar Sharma M 5/17/1973 6969 UTR
4 Shrikant Bakshi M 6/4/1971 9 DLI

Navdeep Singh M 7/15/1969 743 PNB
5 Kamal Kant Gupta M 5/1/1963 36803 DLI

Rajeev Mittal M 11/1/1972 52733 DLI
6 Bhavin Parikh M 8/3/1971 8633 GUJ

Lalitkumar Sharma M 9/26/1971 7772 UP
7 Ashish Patel M 1/25/1972 19838 GUJ

Harendra Patel M 11/26/1972 11757 GUJ
8 Maneesh Bansal M 8/17/1970 25761 HAR

Naveen Miglani M 11/4/1969 15244 HAR
9 Sanjeev Chotani M 5/25/1969 33382 HAR

Diwesh Kumar Lal M 9/26/1972 23651 UP
10 Sanjeev Jha M 11/5/1972 50702 HAR

Ajit Pal Singh M 10/18/1971 50569 HAR
11 Surender Kumar M 11/1/1973 5337 HAR

Virender Kumar M 11/1/1973 5336 HAR
12 Deepak Dutta M 7/28/1972 14335 HP

Sanchit Sharma M 12/25/1970 20176 HP
13 Komal Malik M 2/24/1972 16907 HP

Ajay Salvi M 9/25/1973 8783 MAH
14 Vishwanath Malkotia M 9/28/1973 8891 HP

Gursharan Parshad M 12/28/1972 8910 PNB
15 Brahamjit Singh M 7/1/1971 41315 HP

Ashwani Kumar Verma M 3/9/1969 39135 HP
16 Sanjeev Arora M 8/25/1969 28623 J&K

Daljeet Singh M 9/7/1965 17232 J&K
17 Sukhdev Singh M 11/8/1969 14500 J&K

Vikas Verma M 4/4/1969 35021 J&K
18 Fakri Fakhruddin M 12/2/1972 36009 MP

Sumit Sudhir Varma M 5/28/1973 37467 MAH
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 50 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
19 Vikas Bhardwaj M 2/12/1973 17222 PNB

Rajesh Grover M 7/25/1970 17090 PNB
20 Rajeev Handa M 2/28/1969 33686 PNB

Davinder Kumar Joshi M 4/16/1971 7942 PNB
21 Ajay Bhagat M 7/27/1969 36236 RAJ

Rajeev Surana M 9/6/1969 38739 RAJ
22 Sundara Srinivasan R. M 3/7/1971 5358 TN

Senthilkumar S. M 5/24/1971 5360 TN
23 Jitendra Chauhan M 11/25/1968 32764 UP

Sunil Dutt Tyagi M 5/5/1972 26433 UP
24 Arvind Goel M 2/6/1971 17271 UP

Dharmendra Sharma M 6/28/1970 17255 UP
25 Arun Kumar Har Bir Singh M 5/27/1966 9265 UP

Sunil Kumar Rana M 7/7/1971 9264 UP
26 Dinesh Kandwal M 8/15/1969 9328 UTR

Dinesh Kumar Singh M 7/18/1972 5433 CG
27 Sanjay Kumar M 7/9/1973 38402 UTR

Maneesh Thapliyal M 2/20/1970 9332 UTR
28 Devprakash Nautiyal M 1/1/1966 38769 UTR

Amar Singh Nijwala M 3/2/1970 33647 UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of MD 50 - Reserve
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Munish Kumar M CHG

Manu Ummat M 8/28/1973 48528 CHG
2 Deepak Dixit M 9/25/1970 38812 DLI

Sudhir M DLI
3 Punit Kuumar M 12/19/1972 48649 PNB

Rajiv Gupta M PNB
4 Kamal Dang M 3/15/1970 20197 UTR

Yash Sikri M UTR
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of WD 50 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Geeta Aggarwal F 9/27/1972 23469 CHG

Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 KTK
2 Jayshree Murarka F 12/29/1971 43079 DLI

Chitra Vijayakumar F 12/31/1972 49739 DLI
3 Sunita Singh Panwar F 10/5/1971 17126 HAR

Ajita Ravindran F 5/26/1973 23354 MAH
4 Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 UP

Suzanne Venglet F 12/14/1965 8925 TN
5 Shikha Kkanduri F 12/2/1973 9321 UTR

Suchitra Misra F 9/23/1973 19716 DLI
6 Rashmi Thakral F 2/12/1969 20302 UTR

Sunita Yadav F 7/31/1971 32447 RAJ
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YONEX-SUNRISE MAHARAJA AGRASEN ALL INDIA MASTERS  RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT 2024 at Mohali, Punja
Entries of XD 50 - Main Draw
Date
27 Jan - 03 Feb 2024

City, Country
MOHALI, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID St Status Order
1 Rajneesh Bhatia M 3/26/1971 14506 CHG

Shikha Kkanduri F 12/2/1973 9321 UTR
2 Shrikant Bakshi M 6/4/1971 9 DLI

Geeta Aggarwal F 9/27/1972 23469 CHG
3 Deepak Dixit M 9/25/1970 38812 DLI

Jayshree Murarka F 12/29/1971 43079 DLI
4 Sawinder Singh M 10/23/1967 48791 DLI

Chitra Vijayakumar F 12/31/1972 49739 DLI
5 Naresh Kumar M 8/24/1969 49025 HP

Sunita Singh F 12/20/1971 33678 MP
6 Harish Ramaraju M 7/15/1969 17353 KTK

Bhagya Ravi Kumar F 6/22/1969 14341 KTK
7 Prabagaran Subbaiyan M 8/19/1972 33001 KTK

Jayashree Raghu F 11/12/1972 28017 KTK
8 Nilesh Kelkar M 8/5/1969 41306 MAH

Sunita Yadav F 7/31/1971 32447 RAJ
9 Ajay Salvi M 9/25/1973 8783 MAH

Navya Nallam F 5/20/1972 10782 TS
10 Ranjit Singh M 8/20/1968 5402 PNB

Kabita Chandra F 10/7/1971 19044 CHG
11 Kamalakar Rao M. M 2/18/1966 4858 TS

Sujatha Prasad S. F 6/18/1969 5381 TS
12 Anurag Sharma M 11/20/1973 17256 UP

Anu Gera F 12/27/1972 13994 UP
13 Kamal Dang M 3/15/1970 20197 UTR

Rashmi Thakral F 2/12/1969 20302 UTR
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